
ALICANTE
P L A Z A  D E  TO R O S

10 DE LA NOCHE

SÁBADO 2 DE JULIO 2022

EL TRIBUTO

La Compañía Onbeat presenta ....

VENTA ONLINE INFORMACIÓN Y VENTA¡ YA  D I S P O N I B L E !

www.espectaculoscarmelogarcia.com 627 69 67 54

ENTRADAS NUMERADAS

PRECIOS

12€

16€

14€

20€

18€

25€

TENDIDO

ADULTO

NIÑOS
(2 A 12 AÑOS)

SILLA RUEDO
PLATA

SILLA RUEDO
ORO

@carmelogarcia_producciones

ORGANIZA PRODUCE


